
SECTION: STREET PHOTOGRAPHY

PREMIO / AWARD AUTOR / AUTHOR OBRA / IMAGE PAIS / COUNTRY

 Medalla “PFR Especial” al Mejor Autor de la Sección / “PFR Special” Medal for the Best Author of the Section 

 Medalla “Ciudad de Rosario” Mejor Fotografía de un Autor Argentino / “Rosario City” Medal Best Photo by an Argentinian Author 

 Mención de Honor PFR Chairman (Martín Marilungo) / Honorable PFR Chairman Mention (Martín Marilungo) 

Insignia Azul FIAP Autor con más acepciones Salón 59º / Blue Badge FIAP to the author with the most Acceptances in 59º Exhibition

JURADO / JURY

🥇  FIAP Gold Medal

🥇  PSA Gold Medal

🥇  FAF Gold Medal

🥇  PFR "El Gaucho" Gold Medal

🥈  PFR "El Gaucho" Silver Medal

🥈  PFR "El Gaucho" Silver Medal

 🥈  PFR "El Gaucho" Silver Medal

🥉  PFR "El Gaucho" Bronze Medal

🥉  PFR "El Gaucho" Bronze Medal

🥉  PFR "El Gaucho" Bronze Medal

🥉  PFR "El Gaucho" Bronze Medal

🎗️  FIAP Ribbon

🎗️  FIAP Ribbon

🎗️  PSA Ribbon

🎗️  PSA Ribbon

🎗️  PFR Ribbon

🎗️  PFR Ribbon

🎗️  PFR Ribbon

🎗️  PFR Ribbon

🎗️  PFR Ribbon

🎗️  PFR Ribbon

Mohamed Kaouche El Hoggra Algeria

Hector  Nahmad Vida moderna Argentina

David Somali-Chow The Egyption Pyramids Indonesia

Amal Alameer Omani haraa Saudi Arabia

Im Kai Leong Motorbike in Flood Macao

Silvana Nardelli Creando conciencia Argentina

Walter Dragland Zug auf der Strasse Norway

Amal Alameer Praying in the street Saudi Arabia

Gustavo Schneider Italia 5685 Argentina

Rosalba Quintana Fiore Millenium Argentina

Renzo Mazzola LA CADUTA Italy

Ricardo Maciel Elegante sport Argentina

Walter Nicoliello NEVADA Y AJEDRES Argentina

Gottfried Catania Chefchaouen Morocco 5 Malta

José Alfredo Estefania Flaño PREPARANDO EL ESPECTACULO Spain

Danlei Ye Cuba street30 Canada

Javier Martinez Juegos de domingo Argentina

Jeffrey Venning Being Filmed Australia

Jorge Tirabasso Me lo contaron Argentina

Laura Valeria Cannata Mercado del tren Argentina

Marcelo Barberi El flautista Argentina

Amal Alameer ( 🇲🇴  Macao)

"Vida moderna" by Hector  Nahmad (🇦🇷  Argentina) - Nuevo Fotoclub Argentino

"La Caduta" by Renzo Mazzola (🇮🇹  Italy)

Amal Alameer ( 🇸🇦  Saudi Arabia)

Rosina Smit (🇦🇷  Argentina)

Elisardo Minks (🇨🇱  Chile)

Carmen Stoiber Bornscheuer (🇨🇱  Chile)

🎖️ 🎖️

🎖️ 🎖️

🎗️ 🎗️

🏆 🏆🔵 🔵



ACEPTACIONES/ ACCEPTANCES

RESULTADO / RESULT AUTOR / AUTHOR OBRA / IMAGE PAIS / COUNTRY
FIAP Gold Medal Mohamed Kaouche El Hoggra Algeria

PSA Gold Medal Hector  Nahmad Vida moderna Argentina
PFR Silver Medal Silvana Nardelli Creando conciencia Argentina

PFR Bronze Medal Gustavo Schneider Italia 5685 Argentina
PFR Bronze Medal Rosalba Quintana Fiore Millenium Argentina

FIAP Ribbon Ricardo Maciel Elegante sport Argentina
FIAP Ribbon Walter Nicoliello NEVADA Y AJEDRES Argentina
PFR Ribbon Javier Martinez Juegos de domingo Argentina
PFR Ribbon Jorge Tirabasso Me lo contaron Argentina
PFR Ribbon Laura Valeria Cannata Mercado del tren Argentina
PFR Ribbon Marcelo Barberi El flautista Argentina

PFR Ribbon Jeffrey Venning Being Filmed Australia

PFR Ribbon Danlei Ye Cuba street30 Canada

Aceptada Mohamed Kaouche brutal repression Algeria

Aceptada Anna Perevozchikova Rainy New York Argentina
Aceptada Celina Scarso Pintando el mural Argentina
Aceptada Claudia Andrea Gomez Vine por mi POstre Argentina
Aceptada Diana Monica Maillo San Antonio de Fiesta Argentina
Aceptada Diana Monica Maillo Tres en el aire Argentina
Aceptada Eduardo Di Fiore VAMOS ARGENTINA 2 Argentina
Aceptada Emilio Galander Barcelona 01 Argentina
Aceptada Enrique Diez Bailando bajo la lluvia Argentina
Aceptada Enrique Diez El agua purifica Argentina
Aceptada Enrique Griguoli Cambio de guardia Argentina
Aceptada Enrique Griguoli Vendedor de tÃ© en Estambul Argentina
Aceptada Gerardo Saint Martín La pareja Argentina
Aceptada Gerardo Saint Martín Llueve con sol Argentina
Aceptada Jorge Tacconi Blancas y radiantes Argentina
Aceptada Jorge Tacconi La cautiva Argentina
Aceptada Laura Valeria Cannata De compras en Luxor Argentina
Aceptada Laura Valeria Cannata Taximan Argentina
Aceptada Lidia Lopez Click Argentina
Aceptada Lidia Lopez El organillero Argentina
Aceptada Marcelo Barberi Juego de naipes Argentina
Aceptada Marcelo Barberi Pobreza cero Argentina
Aceptada Miguel Augusto Fierro el cartonero culto Argentina
Aceptada Silvana Nardelli Burbujas de jabÃ³n II Argentina
Aceptada Silvia Corradi Salida misionera Argentina
Aceptada Silvia Malarino Ondas de luz Argentina

Aceptada John Chapman Lisbon Guard Start Australia
Aceptada Valeriy khlizov AZERBAIJANI LIVES MATTER Azerbaijan
Aceptada Clement Van Nuffel Mother and child Belgium
Aceptada Jef Lemmens Conversation on terrace Belgium
Aceptada Helio Cucato Junior Delivery for you Brazil
Aceptada Helio Cucato Junior Woman and bicycle Brazil

Aceptada Danlei Ye A visit to Cuba19 Canada
Aceptada Kwan Phillip Overcrowded Train Canada
Aceptada Kwan Phillip Risky Ride Canada
Aceptada Kwan Phillip Scooter Waterfall 52 Canada
Aceptada Maria Paz Lira Daily life in Girona Chile
Aceptada Maria Paz Lira Petorca s religious festivity Chile
Aceptada Wei Ye A woman crossing an overpass China
Aceptada Wei Ye Under the window in front of the door China
Aceptada Bob Goode Joy Jumping England
Aceptada Bob Goode Street Shadows England
Aceptada Harry Kraus PLAY THE DRUM Germany
Aceptada Catherine Pui Kuen Cheung Heart to Heart Hong Kong



Aceptada Narendu Ghosh DHONDI3C India

Aceptada David Somali-Chow Dancing in Santorini Indonesia
Aceptada Michael Strapec Irish girl Ireland

Aceptada Antonio Duilio Puosi Istanbul Market Italy
Aceptada Renzo Mazzola MATRIMONIO ORTODOSSO Italy
Aceptada Peter Marxer Diepkloof Hostels Soweto Liechtenstein
Aceptada Paul Hilbert Traditional German Dance Luxembourg

Aceptada Im Kai Leong Birds Fly Around 2 Macao
Aceptada Im Kai Leong Rush Hour Macao

Aceptada Amal Alameer Barbers Saudi Arabia
Aceptada Ken Ang Paint the town pink Singapore

Aceptada Joan Gil Mujer en el mercado Spain
Aceptada Joan Gil Musica a la Havana Spain
Aceptada Joan Gil Paso de peatones Spain
Aceptada José Alfredo Estefania Flaño CONTROL Spain
Aceptada Mohan Gurusinghe PREPARATIONS FOR THAI PONGAL Sri Lanka
Aceptada Mohan Gurusinghe STREET FRUIT VENDOR Sri Lanka
Aceptada Ahmet Remzi Tuluce Coal Packaging Turkey
Aceptada Bob Chiu Ethiopian17 USA
Aceptada Bob Chiu Life in Ethiopia58 USA
Aceptada Bob Chiu Rural Life in Ethiopia11 USA

FAF Gold Medal David Somali-Chow The Egyption Pyramids Indonesia

PFR Bronze Medal / MH Chairman Renzo Mazzola LA CADUTA Italy

PFR Silver Medal Im Kai Leong Motorbike in Flood Macao

PSA Ribbon Gottfried Catania Chefchaouen Morocco 5 Malta
PFR Silver Medal Walter Dragland Zug auf der Strasse Norway
PFR Gold Medal Amal Alameer Omani haraa Saudi Arabia

PFR Bronze Medal Amal Alameer Praying in the street Saudi Arabia

PSA Ribbon José Alfredo Estefania Flaño PREPARANDO EL ESPECTACULO Spain


